
Pos 

 PRIMORCI - 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PRIMORCI - 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

SAVINJA - 600 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

17 

35 

74 

36 

73 

75 

103 

11 

18. 

76 

77 

59 

72 

110 

78 

107 

117 

Name 

Iztok POLJAK 

Roman URŠEJ 

Neil MANTAJ 

Danijel LEBAN 

Tadej BOLTAR 

Dare GRBEC 

Uroš KOMAR 

David LAHARNAR 

Jordan HUMAR 

Aljoša ČRNAC 

Sebastian KOVAČIČ 

Matej BRATUŽ 

Srečko GATEJ 

Vito FELICIJAN 

Raf ŽALER 

Gregor ROZENIČNIK 

Miran KOVŠE 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:51.710 

9:55.776 

10:01.145 

10:01.771 

10:07.934 

10:08.575 

10:24.742 

9:48.745 

9:58.145 

10:26.465 

10:30.956 

10:41.533 

11:04.887 

8:20.347 

10:27.766 

11:27.910 

11:28.743 

Diff 

4.066 

9.435 

10.061 

16.224 

16.865 

33.032 

9.400 

37.720 

42.211 

52.788 

1:16.142 

DNF 

1:00.144 

1:00.977 

Gap 

4.066 

5.369 

0.626 

6.163 

0.641 

16.167 

9.400 

28.320 

4.491 

10.577 

23.354 

1:00.144 

0.833 

Best Tm 

1:36.740 

1:37.573 

1:38.390 

1:39.051 

1:38.990 

1:39.199 

1:42.071 

1:36.083 

1:37.660 

1:42.990 

1:42.413 

1:44.444 

1:48.613 

1:57.887 

1:42.875 

1:51.385 

1:51.443 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

Suzuki GSXR 1000

BMW 

Suzuki GSX 1000R

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Honda 600 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.965 

Avg. Speed 

152,916 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.083 

Best Speed 

156,165 

Best Lap by 

11 - David LAHARNAR 
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MK SAVINJA 
02.9.2015. 

PRIMORCI + SAVINJA 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:09:29 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

2.9.2015. 15:00 


